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197111080000
47110

11/08/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
WALTER

319 728

197111120000
48000

11/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHELBY CO.
FARM
BUREAU IN

319 801

197111120000
48110

11/12/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHELBY CO.
FARM
BUREAU IN

319 811

197111150000
48670

11/15/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE COX, W.L. 319 843

197111170000
49120

11/17/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LOVELADY,
W.E.
EXECUTOR

319 895

197111220000
49680

11/22/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
CONRAD M.

320 14

197111240000
50330

11/24/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Grantee MORTGAGE DONAHOO,
LLOYD E.

320 55


