Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Date Recorded= 1971/11; Name= 1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197111080000 47110	11/08/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, WALTER	319	728				
197111120000 48000	11/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHELBY CO. FARM BUREAU IN	319	801				
197111120000 48110	11/12/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHELBY CO. FARM BUREAU IN	319	811				
197111150000 48670	11/15/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, W.L.	319	843				
197111170000 49120	11/17/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LOVELADY, W.E. EXECUTOR	319	895				
197111220000 49680	11/22/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, CONRAD M.	320	14				
197111240000 50330	11/24/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONAHOO, LLOYD E.	320	55				